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r

suMsNsvinel

KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

| Account No.

Account Name

| Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603-6-03021-5

Inondoarsiathoain(13usy

Usanm)

Indvarmiathoain(3uou

Ustina)
0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

O .
| Transaclion Date:

=~ Specific Period:

Date
08-04-2020
08-04-2020
08-04-2020
08-04-2020

| 08-04-2020
| 10-04-2020
: 10-04-2020
| 10-04-2020
13-04-2020
; 14-04-2020
| 15-04-2020
15-04-2020
| 15-04-2020
15-04-2020
; 15-04-2020
| 15-04-2020
| 15-04-2020
' 15-04-2020
| 23-04-2020

23-04-2020
| 23-04-2020

From Dale

Time

Today

TellerId Transaction Code

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

831001

931001

931001

93999

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

831000

931000
931000

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BCD14

01-04-2020

00:00 v |

Description

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

TAK TECHNICAL

TAK TECHNICAL

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108882
GFMIS/108682

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Cheque No.

THB

Active

TAK BR.
0.00

To Date 30-04-2020

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
1,020.00 1,020.00
1,500.00 2,520.00
3,370.00 5,890.00
1,500.00 7.390.00
675.00 8,065.00
45,000.00 §3,065.00
1,040.19 54,105.19
1,145.00 55,250.19
-15,000.00 40,250.19
-30,000.00 10,250.19
3,120.56 13,370.75
1,386.92 14,757.67
1,766.00 16,523.67
3,500.00 20,023.67
4,000.00 24,023.67
2,773.83 26,797.50
1,430.00 28,227.50
8,200.00 36,427.50
10,751.00 47,178.50
6,100.00 53,278.50
219,320.00 272,598.50

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0603

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108662

108682
108682



23-04-2020
27-04-2020
27-04-2020
27-04-2020
27-04-2020
27-04-2020
27-04-2020
27-04-2020

27-04-2020

931000

93999

582091

931002

931001

582091

93999

582091

90180

BCD14

BPDWT

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

BPDWT

CWTPC

CBCA

GFMIS/108682

TAK TECHNICAL

au9.nn.a1#2/200059
aua.nn.a182/200059

TAK TECHNICAL

SBK:33 SBR:46 ICAS
INCL R1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Waltana District, Bangkok, 10110

10404219

10404217

10404215

10404218

6,000.00
-217,820.00
-20,600.00
221,743.00
17,279.00
-178,130.00
-33,570.00
-7,500.00

-11,800.00

10f2

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emall: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

278,598.50
60,778.50
40,178.50

261,921.50

279,200.50

101,070.50
67,500.50
60,000.50

48,200.50

108682

108682

0603

0603

0700

last I»
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suIMSNSvINe

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

| Account No.

| Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603-6-03021-5
nduariathoain(duoy
sinm)
Indosiathoan(uon
Ustunm)

0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Dale:

' Specific Period:

Date

28-04-2020

28-04-2020

29-04-2020

29-04-2020

29-04-2020

30-04-2020

| 30-04-2020

From Dale 01-04-2020

Time 00:00 v
Today ] v
Teller Id  Transaction Code Description
93999 BPDWT TAK TECHNICAL
590069 CWTRC
93999 BPOWT TAK TECHNICAL
931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
93999 BPOWT TAK TECHNICAL
582091 CWTPC

Total Cr. = 593,820.50
Total CLCK. 0.00

4| first

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

THB

TAK BR.
0.00

ﬂ To Dale 30-04-2020

Cheque No.

10404216

10404220

Total Dr. = -593,820.50

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana Distrct, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

4 _previous

20f2

Time 24:.00 v
Amount Balance
-13,185.39 35,015.11
-2,422.00 32,593.11
-32,593.11 0.00
30,000.00 30,000.00
1,200.00 31,200.00
-29,700.00 1,500.00
-1,500.00 0.00

Init Br

108682

0603

0803

108682

108682

0603

9
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sSUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603-6-04026-1 Currency
mndvafadwan(@uhg o
msdnm)

Indvarmintain(uihy Hranch Hions
msdnm)

539,511.13 Available Balance

* Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Dale

Specific Period:

Date
01-04-2020
01-04-2020
02-04-2020
02-04-2020
02-04-2020
03-04-2020
07-04-2020
08-04-2020
08-04-2020
08-04-2020
09-04-2020
09-04-2020
09-04-2020
09-04-2020
10-04-2020

‘ 10-04-2020

20-04-2020

21-04-2020

21-04-2020
22-04-2020

TellerId  Transaction Code

19780

582091

682091

582091

582091

571652

582091

931001

571652

571652

90172

580372

571652

571652

570923

90180

570104

931000

590069

590069
571652

Today

CDCH

CWCH

COCH

CWTRC

CWTRC

CDCH

CDCH

BCD14

CLCK

CWTRC

CLCR

CWTRC

CWTRC

From Date 01-04-2020 &
00:00 v
v
Description Cheque No.
10457226
10457225
10457224
GFMIS/108682
Unclear:129,200.00 670014
10457227
ASOF 08/04/2563 670014
10457229
10457228
10457230

CWTRC

CDCH

CBCA

CDCH

BCD14

CDCH

CWTRC
CDCH

SBK:2 SBR:303 ICAS
INCL R1 10457231

E-PRO/108883

10457232

THB
Active

TAK BR.
539,511.13

To Dale 30-04-2020

Time 24:00 v
Amount Balance
1,600.00 1,342,509.65
~-12,000.00 1,330,509.65
3,580.00 1,334,089.65
3177 1,334,057.88
-180.00 1,333,877.88
22,850.00 1,356,727.88
600.00 1,357,327.88
70,727.00 1,428,054.88
0.00 1,428,054.88
-17,820.00 1,410,234.88
129,200.00 1,539,434.88
-4,160.75 1,535,274.13
-15,000.00 1,520,274.13
-19,872.00 1,500,402.13
7,080.00 1,507,482.13
-70,727.00 1,436,755.13
9,120.00 1,445,875.13
4,000.00 1,449,875.13
5,100.00 1,454,976.13
-1,010.00 1,453,965.13
4,950.00 1.458,915.13

Init Br

0603

0603

108682

0785

0700

1185

108682



24-04-2020
27-04-2020
27-04-2020
27-04-2020
27-04-2020
26-04-2020
29-04-2020
30-04-2020

30-04-2020

570923

580372

580372

580372

540027

580453

571648

582091

582091

COCH

CWTRC

CWTRC

CDCH

CDCH

11,450.00

10457235 -53,184.00
10457236 -3,100.00
10457237 -1,740.00
4,500.00

4,700.00

4,980.00

150.00

10457240 -25,000.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subciistnct, Wattana Distnct, Banghok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emad corporate bankingDktd co.th

1,470,385.13
1417,181.13
1.414081.13
141234113
1416841.13
1,421,541.13
1,426,521.13
1,426671.13

1.401,671.13



. SUYMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

m[Accounls

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 603-6-04026-1 Currency THB
Account Name 1nmﬁ’nhﬂaﬂ1u‘ln(t8ml'm Account Slalus Active
m3dnm)
Alias Name Wmdvmnniatwnin(duhy Branch Name TAK BR.
nsdnw)
Ledger Balanco 539,511.13 Available Balance 539,511.13
" Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Dale: From Date 01-04-2020 a To Date 30-04-2020
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
30-04-2020 571834 CWTRC 10457238 -319,880.00 1,081,791.13
- 30-04-2020 571834 CWTRC 10457239 -540,000.00 541,791.13
30-04-2020 580372 CWTRC 10457244 -1,980.00 539,811.13
30-04-2020 580372 CDCH 1,200.00 541,011.13
30-04-2020 580372 CWTRC 10457241 -1,500.00 539,611.13
Total Cr. = 285,787.00 Total Dr. = -1,087,185.52
Total CLCK. 129,200.00
|
- = ] o Al first 4 previous  20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email. corporate.banking @ktb.co.th

Init Br

0603



WUNTENULAARUNINGUIATS
urdumatianIn
Rurhinsuims njlny $rin UnyBiavil bom - b - omacid - &
FovgyBuonuszan Sushnsuasnszuasedu MHUYIUINYILM eeceomosce
0 ATl @0 WY WA, bedlo

veRAIMREANTWUNUERwaRySusnuszamialy (GFMIS) ¢da,coe.do
n

uan

yaAAINRDATN UL IwaRIUKINGUIATS (Bank statement) &ER,c06.¢6

(Uvunud Beiv) (WBINTAN  WITaAY)
vamiaunisigd Ememsinedemailanin




sUMSNSYINe
KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

603-6-03195-5

Inndoaiatsin(uihge

midnm)

Imndvasiathoain(Buihg

mMsdn)
558,821.51

' Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date:

Specific Period:

From Dale 01-04-2020

Time 00:00 v

Today

Date Tellerld  Transaction Code
27-04-2020 931005 BCD14
27-04-2020 580372 CWTRC
27-04-2020 931003 BCD14
30-04-2020 571834 CDTRC
30-04-2020 571834 CDTRC
30-04-2020 571834 CDTRC
30-04-2020 571834 CDTRC
30-04-2020 580372 CDCH

Total Cr. = 25,915.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Description

TAK
TECHNICAL/200603

TAK
TECHNICAL/200603

6036040261

6036040261

6036040261

6036040261

Currency
Accounl Stalus

8ranch Name

Available Balance

THB
Active

TAK BR.
558,821.51

5 To Date 30-04-2020 a
Time 24:00 v

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
1,107.00 §79,513.51 108682

10373720 -45,500.00 534,013.51 0603
6,120.00 540,133.51 108682

3,189.00 543,322.51 0603

1,471.50 544,794.01 0603

4,882.50 549,676.51 0603

7,480.00 557,156.51 0603

1,665.00 558,821.51 0603

Total Dr. = -45,500.00

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumwit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subd:strict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corperate.banking@kib.co.th

10f1

o2
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